


Meeting Sequence – Spring Semester 2025

January

Faculty Development Days		Thursday and Friday, January 9, 10

(Classes Begin Tuesday, January 14)

Division Meetings			Meeting before or on Tuesday, January 21

Faculty Meeting			Tuesday, January 28, 4:00 p.m.

	
							February

Committee Meetings			Meeting before or on Tuesday, February 11

Division Meetings			Meeting before or on Tuesday, February 18 

Faculty Meeting			Tuesday, February 25, 4:00 p.m.

		
March

Committee Meetings			Meeting before or on Tuesday, March 4

Spring Break				Week of Monday, March 10

Division Meetings			Meeting before or on Tuesday, March 18
		
Faculty Meeting			Tuesday, March 25, 4:00 p.m. 


April

Committee Meetings			Meeting before or on Tuesday, April 8

Division Meetings			Meeting before or on Tuesday, April 15

Faculty Meeting			Tuesday, April 22, 4:00 p.m.

(Classes End Thursday, May 1)

Faculty Development Days May 13-15, Tuesday-Thursday
Committee Meetings, Division Meetings, and Faculty Meetings 



